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Under
10

10-12 13-14 15 16 17
Total

Under
18

Index Offenses
Murder

Forcible Rape
Robbery
Aggravated Assault

Burglary
Theft
Motor Vehicle Theft

Arson
Subtotal

Other Offenses
Manslaughter by Negligence

Non-Aggravated Assault
Forgery/Counterfeiting
Fraud

Embezzlement
Stolen Property: Buying 

Receiving, Possessing

Vandalism
Weapons: Carrying, Possession,

etc.

Prostitution & Commercialized
Vice

Sex Offenses (except Forcible 
Rape & Prostitution) 

Gambling
Offenses Against Family &

Children
Driving Under the Influence
Liquor Laws

Drunkenness
Disorderly Conduct
Vagrancy

All Other (except Traffic)
Suspicion
Curfew & Loitering Law Violations

Runaways
Subtotal

Narcotics-Sale/Manufacture
Opium or Cocaine

Marijuana
Synthetic Narcotics
Other Dangerous Non-Narcotic

Drugs

Sale/Manufacture Subtotal

Narcotics-Possession
Opium or Cocaine
Marijuana

Synthetic Narcotics
Other Dangerous Non-Narcotic

Drugs

Possession Subtotal

Total Drug Arrests

Offenses

Age of Persons Arrested
2003

Total Arrests 709 875 2,617 2,318 2,975 3,723 13,217
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166

253
700

3,342

2,221
8,487

380

91
15,640

11

6,777
1,886

14,919

4
1,013

933
1,333

416

350

53
914

12,192
1,994

10,335
2,910

729

65,917
125
15

1
122,827

453

435
718
457

2,063

855

4,834
1,203
2,602

9,494

11,557

Total
18 &
Over

6,390 7,242 7,511 7,865 7,660 7,524 6,802 25,207 20,856 18,469 15,699 10,009 4,699 2,140 1,080 871 150,024
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